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Bus L83 Salazie : Ilet à Vidot - Hell-Bourg - Mairie de Salazie 
- Gare routière

Go to website

Direction
Gare Saint Andre Quai 3 — Chemin Terre Plate - Salazie

42 stops

Open route schedule

Gare Saint Andre Quai 3

RUE Albany - Saint Andre

Mille Roches

Mille Roches

LOT LES Citronnelles - Saint Andre

Tournant Vidot - Saint Andre

Riviere DU MAT LES Hauts - Saint Andre

Riviere DU MAT 2 - Saint Andre - R

Ilet - Saint Andre

Bras Songes - Saint Andre

Bras Citronnier - Saint Andre

Passerelle - Saint Andre

Passerelle 1 - Saint Andre

Ravine Gaill - Saint Andre

P'TIT Trou - Saint Andre - R

Pont Escalier - Saint Andre

Tournant Z

LA Rampe - Salazie

Plateau Wickers - Salazie - R

Sentier Bras DE Caverne - Salazie

Camp Lilas - Salazie

Route schedule
Gare Saint Andre Quai 3 — Chemin Terre Plate - Salazie

Monday 07:00-18:25

Tuesday 07:00-18:25

Wednesday 07:00-18:25

Thursday 07:00-18:25

Friday 07:00-18:25

Saturday 07:00-18:25

Sunday 09:15-18:25

Route info

Direction: Gare Saint Andre Quai 3

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

https://busmaps.com/en/reunion/public_transit-line-L83-2812342979-2783397027
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Mairie DE Salazie - Salazie

Château D'EAU - Salazie

Petit Sable - Salazie

Savane BIS - Salazie

Savane II - Salazie

LA Pente - Salazie

Bambous - Salazie

Mare A Poule D'EAU - Salazie

Village Artisanal - Salazie - R

Bibasse - Salazie

Case Meme - Salazie

Plateau Sisahaye - Salazie - R

Mairie Annexe Hell Bourg - Salazie

Cases Creoles

LOT Bellevue - Salazie

Trois Cascades - Salazie

Residence DU Prefet - Salazie

Pont Ilet A Vidot - Salazie

Fond DE LA Source - Salazie

Ilet A Vidot - Salazie

Chemin Terre Plate - Salazie



Direction
Chemin Terre Plate - Salazie — Gare Saint Andre Quai 3

40 stops

Open route schedule

Chemin Terre Plate - Salazie

Ilet A Vidot - Salazie

Fond DE LA Source - Salazie

Pont Ilet A Vidot - Salazie

Residence DU Prefet - Salazie

Trois Cascades - Salazie

LOT Bellevue - Salazie

Terrain Sport - Salazie

Mairie Annexe Hell Bourg - Salazie

Plateau Sisahaye - Salazie - A

Case Meme - Salazie

Bibasse - Salazie

Village Artisanal - Salazie - A

Mare A Poule D'EAU - Salazie

Bambous - Salazie

LA Pente - Salazie

Savane II - Salazie

Savane - Salazie

Petit Sable - Salazie

Château D'EAU - Salazie

Mairie DE Salazie - Salazie

Camp Lilas - Salazie

Sentier Bras DE Caverne - Salazie

Plateau Wickers - Salazie - A

LA Rampe - Salazie

Route schedule
Chemin Terre Plate - Salazie — Gare Saint Andre Quai 3

Monday 05:45-16:15

Tuesday 05:45-16:15

Wednesday 05:45-16:15

Thursday 05:45-16:15

Friday 05:45-16:15

Saturday 05:45-16:15

Sunday 07:20-16:15

Route info

Direction: Chemin Terre Plate - Salazie

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min

https://busmaps.com/en/reunion/public_transit-line-L83-2812342979-2783397027


Pont Escalier - Saint Andre

P'TIT Trou - Saint Andre - A

Ravine Gaill - Saint Andre

Passerelle 1 - Saint Andre

Passerelle - Saint Andre

Bras Citronnier - Saint Andre

Bras Songes - Saint Andre

Ilet - Saint Andre

Riviere DU MAT 2 - Saint Andre - A

Riviere DU MAT LES Hauts - Saint Andre

Tournant Vidot - Saint Andre

LOT LES Citronnelles - Saint Andre

Mille Roches

RUE Albany - Saint Andre

Gare Saint Andre Quai 3

L83 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Saint-Denis

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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